
Examinee Statistics for February of 2012

The Alabama State Bar

Non-AccreditedTotal First Timers Repeats

Alabama
Non-Accredited

Alabama
Accredited

Out-Of-State
   Accredited   

Out-Of-State
Non-AccreditedAccredited

Taking 255 165 90 118 137 63 109 55 28

Certified 133 107 26 87 46 49 34 38 12

Uncertified 122 58 64 31 91 14 75 17 16

MPRE Deficient 14 14 0 14 0 4 0 10 0

Percent Certified

Percent Uncertified

52.2%

47.8% 35.2%

64.8%

71.1%

28.9%

26.3%

73.7%

66.4%

33.6%

22.2%

77.8%

68.8%

31.2%

30.9%

69.1%

57.1%

42.9%


