## The Alabama State Bar Examinee Statistics for February of 2012

	Total	First Timers	Repeats	Accredited	Non-Accredited	Alabama Accredited	Alabama Non-Accredited	Out-Of-State Accredited	Out-Of-State Non-Accredited
Taking	255	165	90	118	137	63	109	55	28
Certified	133	107	26	87	46	49	34	38	12
Uncertified	122	58	64	31	91	14	75	17	16
MPRE Deficient	14	14	0	14	0	4	0	10	0
Percent Certified	52.2%	64.8%	28.9%	73.7%	33.6%	77.8%	31.2%	69.1%	42.9%
Percent Uncertified	47.8%	35.2%	71.1%	26.3%	66.4%	22.2%	68.8%	30.9%	57.1%